PRODUCT INFORMATION
Page 1
PUK Benelux B.V.
Meerheide 212, 5521 DW Eersel | Netherlands
Telefoon: +31 497 799 700 | Fax: +31 497 799 735 | info@pukbenelux.com | pukbenelux.com
Date of issuance: 02.11.2024. Errors and technical modifications reserved.
UGWIS-FILS16A
mounting box pre-assembled with FI/LS switch 16 A, Wieland
Pre-assembled mounting box with a FI/LS switch 6 KA, 1 p?+?N, 16
A/30 mA, connected to a connecting cable 3x4 mm² with flat cable
adapter 400 V/32 A for tapping the flat cable 5G10 mm², coded on L1.
Complete with a 3 pole Wieland snap-in device socket under the
device casing and a double outlet.
Acrylonitrile-butadiene-styrene copolymer
Product H B L KQ connector lead G
UGWIS-W2FILS16A-300 83 mm 74 mm 225 mm 4 mm² 3000 mm 1,93 kg
UGWIS-O2FILS16A-300 83 mm 74 mm 225 mm 4 mm² 3000 mm 1,93 kg
UGWIS-W2FILS16A-200 83 mm 74 mm 225 mm 4 mm² 2000 mm 1,67 kg
UGWIS-O2FILS16A-200 83 mm 74 mm 225 mm 4 mm² 2000 mm 1,67 kg
H: height
B: width
L: length
KQ: cable diameter
:
connector lead: Connecting cable in mm
G: weight
: